

LIBERTY UTILITIES (ST. LAWRENCE GAS) CORP.

Applicant hereby requests authorization from Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. to offer aggregation services to customers located within the Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. service territory.

Submit the form below to begin application:

Applicant Name:	
Contact Person:	
Mailing Address:	
City:	
State/Province:	
Phone Number:	
Fax Number:	
E-mail Address:	
Dun & Bradstreet No:	
New York State Department of Public Service Approval:	☐ Yes ☐ No
Comments:	

You will be contacted by Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. promptly, for credit information, once this information has been submitted.

In order to gain approval to operate in the Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp system a marketer must first provide to Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. documentation of approval by the New York State Public Service Commission to operate in New York State. The marketer must then apply to Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. for credit approval (See the Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. "Gas Transportation Operating Procedures Manual").

Once credit approval is obtained, the forms of agreement to operate in the Liberty Utilities (St. Lawrence Gas) Corp. system must be completed.

Please call Kimberly Baxter @ 315-769-3516 ext. 622 or e-mail <u>Kim.Baxter@libertyutilities.com</u> if you have any questions.